
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 11/1/2025  and 11/30/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $200,000.00 $1,190.00 1

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$1,190.00$200,000.00 1

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $82,625,140.00 $204,007.61 13

Commercial Building Finish-Out $12,721,000.00 $34,709.00 6

Commercial Building New $11,000,000.00 $58,111.75 1

Commercial 

Building

$296,828.36$106,346,140.00 20

Commercial Electrical New $13,500.00 $250.00 3

Commercial Electrical Remodel $150,814.00 $1,411.70 5

Commercial Electrical Repair $35,455.00 $449.00 4

Commercial 

Electrical

$2,110.70$199,769.00 12

Commercial Foundation Repair $22,700.00 $300.00 2

Commercial 

Foundation Repair

$300.00$22,700.00 2

Commercial Irrigation New $43,995.00 $479.00 3

Commercial 

Irrigation

$479.00$43,995.00 3

Commercial Mechanical Replace $85,000.00 $600.00 1

Commercial 

Mechanical

$600.00$85,000.00 1

Commercial Multi-Family Remodel $0.00 $0.00 1

Commercial 

Multi-Family

$0.00$0.00 1

Commercial Plumbing New $50,000.00 $425.00 2

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $66,800.00 $550.00 2

Commercial Plumbing Repair $20,465.00 $304.00 3

Commercial Plumbing Replace $24,586.00 $420.00 5

Commercial 

Plumbing

$1,699.00$161,851.00 12

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $2,325.00 17

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$2,325.00$0.00 17



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $200.00 2

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $600.00 2

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$800.00$0.00 4

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $450.00 9

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $900.00 15

Residential 

Electrical

$1,350.00$0.00 24

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $1,750.00 14

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$1,750.00$0.00 14

Residential Gas Test $485.00 $1,575.00 27

Residential Gas Test $1,575.00$485.00 27

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $1,548.50 25

Residential Irrigation $1,548.50$0.00 25

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $1,300.00 26

Residential 

Mechanical

$1,300.00$0.00 26

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $1,050.00 18

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,475.00 48

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,625.00$0.00 68

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $8,550.00 19

Residential SF New $0.00 $250,181.65 24

Residential Single 

Family

$258,731.65$0.00 43

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $700.00 2

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$700.00$0.00 2

TOTALS $576,912.21$107,059,940.00 302


